REV: 05/25 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2024 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 1
FEATURES
•	 Offers fully customizable light output with built-in CCT selection
(3500K, 4000K, 5000K) and a broad range of lens and reflector
options — including frosted acrylic diffusers and aluminum
reflectors — to match any visual or performance requirement.
•	 Enhance visual comfort with frosted lenses or frosted diffusers for
glare reduction.

LED SYSTEMS TABLE
LINE DRAWINGS
ORDERING GUIDE
CONTROLS
QUICK SHIP
OPTIONS
ROUND HIGH BAY
SELECTABLE
CCT
SELECTABLE
LUMEN
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
YIK10
RATING
OPTICS
All models come standard in 5000K, 4000K, and 3500K field selectable color
temperatures per ANSI C78.377. Minimum CRI of 80. Provided standard with an IK10
impact rated primary clear polycarbonate lens. Optional frosted polycarbonate lens
available for added LED glare reduction. Optional 16”or 22” frosted acrylic diffusers
& 16” or 22” aluminum reflector available. 16” or 22” frosted conical lens options for
added diffusion.
SCAN OR
CLICK HERE
PRODUCT
OVERVIEW
REV: 05/25 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2024 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 2
LUMENS
9L/12L/15L
12L 12,000 lm
9L 9,000 lm
15L/18L/22L
18L 18,000 lm
15L 15,000 lm
26L/30L/36L
30L 30,000 lm
26L 26,000 lm
DRIVER
U 120-277V
HV 20 277-480V
CCT
CCTS 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
LENS
PCL Polycarbonate
Clear Lens
PFL Polycarbonate
Frosted Lens
CERTIFICATIONS
BLANK Standard
NSF NSF Rated
FINISH
WHT White
BLK Black
SERIES
RB5S Small Round
High Bay
RB5L Large Round
High Bay
CONTINUE TO NEXT PAGE
Example: RB5S-18L-U-CCTS-PFL-WHT-NSF-EM/W-C10/6WPART #
ORDERING GUIDE *Footnotes on page 3
EMERGENCY
BLANK None
EM/D 1, 4, 8, 15, 16, 17 30W intergral CEC title
20 self diagnostic Battery
Backup Damp Location
EM/W 2, 4, 8, 17 30W intergral CEC title
20 self diagnostic Battery
Backup Wet Location
CORD
BLANK18 6ft 3-Wire Power Cord & 3ft 2-Wire 0-10V Dimming cord;
Cord matches finish
Cx/3W/L715P 3-wire cord standard fixtures with L715P Plug
(xFT = Length; x=6,10,15,20)
Cx/5W 17 3-Wire Power Cord & 2-Wire 0-10V Dimming cord; Cord
matches finish (xFT = Length of both cords; x=6,10,15,20)
Cx/6W 17,21 6-Wire Power Cord; Cord matches finish (xFT = Length of
both cords; x=6,10,15,20)
Cx/3W/515P 1, 15 3-Wire Cord standard fixtures with 515P plug; Cord match-
es finish (x=Length; 6,10,15,20)
WARRANTY
BLANK 5 Year
10YR 10 Year
MOUNTING
BLANK None
FMB 1, 13, 15, 17 Fixture
Junction Box
ROUND HIGH BAY
ACCESSORIES
BLANK None
+UHBMS 5, 12, 15 User Selectable Universal Microwave High Bay Sensor for 3.5mm Jack
+UHBS-3.5MM-KIT12,15 User Selectable Universal PIR High Bay Sensor for 3.5mm Jack
+NURO6-WHT-V1 12, 15, 16 NUROAir Plug n Play Bluetooth Groupable Sensor
+RB5-EM40/WHT 2, 14 40W EM Inverter with integral j-box, Remote, Test Button, Cords, Connectors, Hook, Ring, & Safety Cable, white cord
+RB5-EM40/BLK 2, 14 40W EM Inverter with integral j-box, Remote, Test Button, Cords, Connectors, Hook, Ring, & Safety Cable, black cord
+RB5-PEN/WHT 3/4 Pendant Kit WHT
+RB5-PEN/BLK 3/4 Pendant Kit - BLK
+RB5-RED1/2 10 3/4” to 1/2” pendant adapter
+RB5S-SMB/BLK Surface Mount Bracket black
+RB5S-SMB/WHT Surface Mount Bracket white
+RB5L-SMB/BLK Surface Mount Bracket black
+RB5L-SMB/WHT Surface Mount Bracket white
+RB5-AC5/SS 5ft stainless aircraft cable suspension kit
+RB5-AC10/SS 10ft stainless aircraft cable suspension kit
+RB5-AC5 5ft aircraft cable suspension kit
+RB5-AC10 10ft aircraft cable suspension kit
+RB5-FMB 1, 13, 15, 17 Fixture junction box
+UHBS-RC Universal High Bay PIR Sensor Remote Control
DIFFUSERS/SHIELDING
+RB5S-AD 16” Acrylic Diffuser for small fixture
+RB5L-AD 16” Acrylic Diffuser for large fixture
+RB5S-DAD 16” Deep Acrylic Diffuser for small fixture
+RB5L-DAD 16” Deep Acrylic Diffuser for large fixture
+RB5S-DAD22 7 22” Deep Acrylic Diffuser for small fixture
+RB5L-DAD22 7 22” Deep Acrylic Diffuser for large fixture
+RB5S-REFL 7 16” Aluminum Reflector for small fixture
+RB5L-REFL 7 16” Aluminum Reflector for large fixture
+RB5S-REFL/WHT 7 16” Aluminum Reflector for small fixture; Outside Painted White
+RB5L-REFL/WHT 7 16” Aluminum Reflector for large fixture; Outside Painted White
+RB5S-REFL/BLK 7 16” Aluminum Reflector for small fixture; Outside Painted Black
+RB5L-REFL/BLK 7 16” Aluminum Reflector for large fixture; Outside Painted Black
REV: 05/25 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2024 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 3
ORDERING GUIDE (Continued) *Footnotes on page 3
1 Does not maintain IP65 rating 8 Not available with AC5 or AC10; Requires PEN/xxx for
pendant mounting
14 Can’t be used with SMB, PEN, AC, HV or EM options
2 Options maintain IP65 rating 15 Not available with NSF
3 Contact Factory for more details 9 Must be used with AD, REFL, or DAD accessories 16 Requires Bluetooth enabled device for programming
4 Not available with HV drivers 10 Must be used with +RB4-PEN/xxx Option 17 EM and FMB options come with a single cord
5 Requires +UHBS-RC for alternate programming of
sensor (1 needed per site)
11 WC and WC/FULL does not qualify for NSF 18 Cannot be ordered with EM or FMB
12 Not compatible with WC, WG, or REFL accessories 19 Not available with AD, REFL or DAD accessories
6 Cannot be used with CL option 13 Can’t be used with SMB, AC, & EM options; requires PEN/
xxx for pendant mounting
20 Not available with 9L/12L/15L, 9L or 12L lumen packages
7 Long lead time item, please consult factory 21 Only available with EM or FMB
FOOTNOTES
DIFFUSERS/SHIELDING
+RB5-CL16 9 16” Conical Bottom Frosted Lens
+RB5-CL227, 9 22” Conical Bottom Frosted Lens
+RB5-WC 6, 9, 11, 12 16” Wire Cage
+RB5-WC22 6, 7, 8, 11, 12 22” Wire Cage
+RB5S-WG 11, 12, 19 Wire Guard
+RB5L-WG 11, 12, 19 Wire Guard
+RB5S-WC/FULL 7, 9, 11, 12 16” or 22” Full Wire Cage (Suitable for use with Diffuser and bottom lenses)
+RB5L-WC/FULL 7, 9, 11, 12 16” or 22” Full Wire Cage (Suitable for use with Diffuser and bottom lenses)
        QUICK SHIP ITEMS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION DLC LISTING
RB5S-9L/12L/15L-U-CCTS-PCL-BLK Round High Bay, 9L/12L/15L Lumen Select, Clear Lens, CCT Selectable 35,40,50, BLK Finish
RB5S-15L/18L/22L-U-CCTS-PCL-BLK Round High Bay, 15L/18L/22L Lumen Select, Clear Lens, CCT Selectable 35,40,50, BLK Finish
RB5L-26L/30L/36L-U-CCTS-PCL-BLK Round High Bay, 26L/30L/36L Lumen Select, Clear Lens, CCT Selectable 35,40,50, BLK Finish
RB5S-9L/12L/15L-U-CCTS-PCL-WHT Round High Bay, 9L/12L/15L Lumen Select, Clear Lens, CCT Selectable 35,40,50, WHT Finish
RB5S-15L/18L/22L-U-CCTS-PCL-WHT Round High Bay, 15L/18L/22L Lumen Select, Clear Lens, CCT Selectable 35,40,50, WHTFinish
RB5L-26L/30L/36L-U-CCTS-PCL-WHT Round High Bay, 26L/30L/36L Lumen Select, Clear Lens, CCT Selectable 35,40,50, WHT Finish
QUICK SHIP ACCESSORIES
BLANK None
+UHBMS 5, 12, 15 User Selectable Universal Microwave High Bay Sensor for 3.5mm Jack
+UHBS-RC Universal High Bay PIR Sensor Remote Control
+UHBS-3.5MM-KIT User Selectable Universal PIR High Bay Sensor for 3.5mm Jack
+NURO6-WHT-V1 12, 15, 16 NUROAir Plug n Play Bluetooth Groupable Sensor